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Risk Management Contacts

When it comes to construction insurance, we stand alone.

 Clair

Jeffrey Excell, SCLA, CWCP, CLCS, CRIS’

Vice President
P 315.930.3421
E jexcell@oryxclaims.com

Joseph Enderle, SCLA, CWCP, CLCS, CRIS’

Manager
P 315.930.3427
E jenderle@oryxclaims.com

Rob Logue

Claims Supervisor

P  315.930.3422

E rlogue@oryxclaims.com

Mark Benzinger
Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3428
E mbenzinger@oryxclaims.com

Keith Houser, CWCP

Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3416

E khouser@oryxclaims.com

Margarita Ng, CWCP, CLCS
Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3417

E mng@oryxclaims.com

Andrew Osterhout, CWCP, WCLA
Account Claims Representative

P 315.930.3412

E aosterhout@oryxclaims.com

Nathalie Pfeiffer

Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3411

E npfeiffer@oryxclaims.com

Suzanne Reidy

Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3425

E sreidy@oryxclaims.com

Kristie Serrano

Account Claims Representative
P  315.930.3430

E kserrano@oryxclaims.com

General Fax Number: 315.410.0215

Claim Reporting: E-mail completed FROI to:
froi@oryxclaims.com

www.oryxinsurance.com

William Stein, CRIS’

Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3434

E wstein@oryxclaims.com

Bryan Thompson

Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3435

E bthompson@oryxclaims.com

Nichole Richardson

Account Claims Representative
P 315.930.3429

E nrichardson@oryxclaims.com

Rose Carone

Claims Assistant

P 315.930.3415

E rcarone@oryxclaims.com

Rob Snyder

Claims Assistant

P 315.930.3419

E rsnyder@oryxclaims.com

Ray Fitzpatrick
Senior Safety Consultant

P 607.304.4234
E rfitzpatrick@oryxinsurance.com

Anthony Giovinazzo

Senior Safety Consultant

P 585.362.1077

E agiovinazzo@oryxclaims.com

Josh McAdam, CSM-C’, CRIS’, CLCS, ACLC
Risk Management Consultant

P 315.930.3410

E jmcadam@oryxclaims.com

CJ Bersani, CRIS®, WCP®

Loss Control Coordinator

Program Coordinator, Oryx Education Center
P 315.930.3413

E cbersani@oryxclaims.com
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